 T E C H N I C A L  D A T A S H E E T
	\ High efficiency up to 190lm/W
	\ Unique heat sink design to reduce dust build
up
	\ Industry leading specifications and warranty
	\ Custom lensing solution available for improved
light throw and reduced glare
The [PRIME] LED Highbay is an industry first, providing a premium-grade lighting solution capable

Net Weight
2.88kg (85W) , 3.45kg (115W)
4.1kg (180W)
Connection Flex and plug (1.2m)
Technical Specifications
Wattage Dia. H
85W 342 157
115W 342 157
180W 382 160
Unit = mm
Diameter (Dia.)
Height (H)
Dimensional Drawing
Product Data
Part Number Power Lumen Output CCT
HP-85D120 85W 16,300lm 5000K
HP-115D120 115W 21,275lm 5000K
HP-180D120 180W 30,240lm 5000K
HP-85D120-S 85W 16,300lm 5000K
HP-115D120-S 115W 21,275lm 5000K
HP-180D120-S 180W 30,240lm 5000K
Sensor Settings
Detection Area 25% / 50% / 75% / 100%
Hold Time 5s / 30s / 1min / 3min / 5min / 10min / 20min / 30min
Daylight Sensor 2 lux / 10 lux / 30 lux / 50 lux / 80 lux / 120 lux / Disable